N6987 LYNWOOD

N6987 LYNWOOD DR, SHAWANO, WI, 54166-4811 DR, SHAWANO, W,
54166-4811

$89,900

Perfect country get-a-way. Close to Shawano Lake and lots of recreational opportunities. * 3 beds
Features nicely updated 3bdrms, 1bth,1st floor laundry, deck and two patio areas. a big * 1 bath
garage to store all the toys. Call for more details. « Residential

* Residential,Single
Family Residence

e Closed
* 1040 sq ft
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Features

GarageYN: No
FireplaceYN: No
Features: None

Tax Amount: 1286

Amenities

Waterfront available: No

Water Source: Well

Room Sizes
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AttachedGarageYN: No
PoolPrivateYN: No

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1040

Amenities: Dryer,Range,Washer

Sewer: Public Sewer



Bedroom 1 9X15 Main
Bedroom 2 10X8 Main
Bedroom 3 10X8 Main
Kitchen 11X13 Main
Living Room 14X20 Main
Other Room 9X3 Main
Other Room 2 9X6 Main

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch
Heating: Forced Air Exterior material: Shake Siding

Parking: Detached

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: John L. L Koeller Agent Email: jkoeller@coldwellhomes.com
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